DC → DC  Switching Power Supply RDD SERIES
RDD series is small size, light weight, high efficiency, low noise, easy to use
din rail / standard mount dual installation DC to DC power. It is widely used
in mine exploration, metallurgy, optical control technology, medical
equipment, industrial equipments, industrial control type customers, etc. It is
freely to be use with other type of power supply, which converts original
single output power to multiple outputs. Lower cost, solve stock problems,
convenience to use, versatile usage.

Output
Current
(Convection)
Output
Current
Max.
(Fan Cooling)
Ripple
&
Noise
Regulator
Rate
Efficiency
Full load
O.V.P
NDS12-3.3 10.5~14.5V 3.3V 7A 20A 10mV 1% 88% Ref. 4~4.2V
NDS12-05 10.5~14.5V 5V 7A 20A 10mV 1% 89% Ref. 6~6.3V
NDS24-3.3 8~32V 3.3V 3A 3A 10mV 1% 84% Ref. 4~4.5V
NDS24-05 8~32V 5V 3A 3A 10mV 1% 88% Ref. 5.6~6.2V
NDS24-12 15~32V 12V 2.5A 3A 80mV 1% 93% Ref. 15~18V
NDS115-05 15~115V 5V 1.3A 1.3A 30mV 1% 88% Ref. 6~6.3V
NDS115-12 18~115V 12V 1.2A 1.2A 30mV 1% 88% Ref. 15~18V
NDS115-24 30~115V 24V 1A 1A 30mV 1% 93.5% Ref. 31.4~34.7V
 CE Standards Safety Standards
EN 55032, EN 55011, EN 61000-6-3.
CE Marking
WEB：http://www.gpsmps.com/          E-mail：sale@gpsmps.com